

MEMBERSHIP CANCELLATION

321 E. Sixth St, Corona, CA 92879 | Ph: 951-735-5121 | Fax: 951-735-0335 | www.tigar.org

MEMBER INFORM	MATION
First Name: _	Last Name:
Office :	
Contact Phone	e#: NRDS #:
laı	n no longer going to be a REALTOR®
laı	m transferring to another Association of REALTORS®
MEMBER RESPON	SIBILITY CHECKLIST
The following n	nust be completed to ensure cancellation proceeds properly
	Remove CalBRE License from current brokerage
	Return Supra ActiveKEY or Cancel eKEY Service* *If transferring associations please contact us to have your key and lockboxes transferred to your new association
	Return all leased lockboxes to TIGAR office
	If transferring, request a letter of good standing
	would like to continue receiving real estate and TIGAR news, via email from The Inland Gateway Association of REALTORS®
	would NOT like to continue receiving real estate and TIGAR news, via email from The Inland Gateway Association of REALTORS®
derstand that I am resp	ree that I am cancelling my membership with The Inland Gateway Association of REALTORS®. I unconsible for any outstanding balances owed to the Association and will not be refunded any member-association. I also understand any CRMLS fees paid will not be transferred to another association or be
Signature:	Date: